KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPEN DITURES REPORT

OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE AECEVED
. . a1V 2 » ) - LA .
J«lpual) 10, 2012 AN D 4 ?n?/
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE %8 Gevaming:..s e womimission
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
A. Name of Candidate: Pon Schroeder
Address: 708 Charles St
City and Zip Code; Hesston 67062 ‘ . County: Harvey
Of‘ﬁce‘Songhl’: State Represerjltati\l/e District: 74
B. Check 0hly if appropriate: B Amended Filing Termination Report
C.  Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2011 through December'31, 2011)
|. Cash on hand at begihn-ing OF Period ..o, e . $11,892.32
2. Total Contributions and Other Rc»c‘;éipl's (Use Schedule A) v, $51850-00A
3. Cuash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2} e $17,742.32
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .o, $2j21 3.39
$15,528.93

‘n

Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from k) SO s

. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) coeen. $78.00 -

~

Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ........... .

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. [ understand that the intentional
failure to. file this document or intentionally filing a Talse document is a class A misdemeanor.”

/)
/'32 = -5 - «,‘)'ZC’/// - v{_' /ﬂ’}'/hbﬁd// //?L{r'}/w/(_.z
Date : ' Signature y/Candldale‘,/o”r Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 20()]




Kansas Electric Power Coop-
Altria Client Services

BNSF Railway Company
CRNA-PAC

Kansas Health Care Assoc
AT&T Kansas PAC
National Health Corp PAC
NCRA )

Midwest Energy Inc -

HCA Kansas Good Government
Cox Communications

Sprint Nextel

NextEra Energy Resources
Kansas Cable PAC

Koch Industries Inc

CenuryLink

Kansas Automobile Dealers
Kansas Chamber of Commerce
T Mobile . -

Sunflower Electric Power Corp

Schedule A
Contributions and other Receipts

PO Box 4877

2500 Lou Menk Drive AOB-3
10437 W 125th Terr

117 SW 6th Ave Ste 200
220 E 6th Room 500

100 Vine St

2000 S Main

Topeka
Richmond
Fort Worth
Overland Park
Topeka
Topeka
Murfreesboro
McPherson
Hays

901 S George Washington Bl Wichita

PO Box 63670

700 Universe Bld

815 SW Topeka Blvd
4111 E 37th St North
PO Box 4065

731 S Kansas Ave
835 S.W. Topeka Bivd
12920 SE 38th Street
PO Box 1020

Kansas Physical Therapy Assoc F 2900 S.W. Plass Ct Ste 202

Prairie Band Potawatomi

16281 QRoad = -

Phoenix
Juno Beach
Topeka
Wichita
Monore

~ Topeka

Topeka
Bellevue
Hays
Topeka

Mayetta

Ks

Va

Tx
Ks
Ks
Ks
TN
Ks
Ks

Ks
Az
Fi
Ks
Ks
La
Ks
Ks
Wa
Ks
Ks
Ks

66604
23230
76131
66213
66603-3841
66603-380°
37130
67460
67601

67211-390°
85082-3671
33408

66612 .

67220
71211
66603-380
66612-167
98006

. 67601
56611
66509

'~ $100.00

$300.00
$300.00

$200.00 -

$200.00
$500.00
$350.00
$500.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00

* $200.00

$250.00
$200.00
$500.00
$250.00
$200.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00 -

+$250.00
$5.850.00

65645
1028926

15614-

3074
1906
1506
1648
133286
301343
2306
243
2478
9745
1487
9715
5199
4630
3532
5861

26171

2323
120999

8/11/2011
8/8/2011
10/2/2011
11/9/2011
11/3/2011
9/6/2011.
10/10/2011
11/4/2011
7/18/1900
11/22/2011
8/15/2011
11/23/2011
12/9/2011
6/22/2011
11/22/2011
121212011
12/19/2011
12/9/2011
12/6/201
12/21/2011
12/21/2011
12/20/2011



IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

Don Schroeder

SCHEDULE B

(Namce of Candidaic)

List Occupation & _ Value of
Date Name and Address Industry for Those Giving Description of In-Kind In-Kind
of Contributor an In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution
: S150
Kansas Chamber of Commerce - Extensive voter file District _ '
12/22/11 |835 SW Topeka Blvd 74 and door-to-door app $78.00
Topeka Ks 66612 for smart phone
§78.00
Complete if Iast page of Schedule B
Tortal llc-mizcd (over SIIOO). In-Kind Contributions
| Total Unitemized (S$100 or less) In-Kind Contwributions $78.00
TOTAL IN:KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line:6 6f, Shmiary) $78.00

Page __  of



: SCHEDULE C :
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Don Schroeder

{(Name of Candidate)

Purpose of E.prcn(lilurc
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount
’ Hawver's Newsletter Subscription
5/20/11 3823 SW Wood Valley Drive $180.00
Topeka Ks 66610
: Republican Campaign House Committee Dues
10/20/11 | Topeka Kansas $500.00
h . . . - .
Capitol Commission Donation
10/24/11 PO Box 63118 : $400.00
Charlotte NC"28263-3118
Prairie Band Potawalomi Nation Return campaign contribution in excess of .
10/24/111 | 16281 QRd annual allowed for primary election period. $500.00
Mayetta Ks 66509 '
Commerce Bank Airline tickets for National Conference on .
12/2/12 ' State Legislatures (NCSL) in Tampa, FL. $356.80
This is a reimbursement.
Commerce Bank Lodging, meals, pa‘rking for National
12/30/12 Conference on State Legislatures (NCSL) in $276.59
) Tampa, FL. This is a reimbursement:
1 $2,213.39
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